                Application for Undergraduate Research Position at Karim Research Group

Full Name:                                                                       

E-mail Address:                 
Cumulative GPA:                
Anticipated Graduation Year:                    
Class:


___ Sophomore

     ___ Junior

     ___ Senior
Research Project Preferences:
1.





2.






3.






4.

In the space provided below, briefly describe your reasons for pursuing a research position:
Additional Documents (optional): 

(a) If you have a prepared resume, feel free to include it as a separate attachment. 
(b) If you have prior research experience, feel free to provide a brief description.

Instructions for Application Submission: please E-mail this document to Prof. Alamgir Karim at  akarim3@central.uh.edu along with any of the additional (optional) documents. Please save this file as “Application_UGresearch_LastName.doc” by substituting LastName with the applicant’s last name.
